

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7501/2007

TEAM LIFE CARE COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. SINGARAM & ORS. Respondent(s)(With appln(s) for  
stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order

Date: 28/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Sivahalamurugan, Adv.

Mr. Y. Arunagiri, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as unserved  
respondents are concerned.

List again on 15th April, 2008.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar