

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7501/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2007 in CRLOP No.
30574/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TEAM LIFE CARE COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. SINGARAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order)

(For final disposal)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.P. Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Sinabala Murugan, Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohd., Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.(S.S.R.KRISHNA)
Court Master